108
AT&T Cabling Systems CopperLine
www.att.com/cabling A.5.6.3b
Ordering Information
Description Length
m
Jacket
Color
Boot
Color Packaging P/N
4-Pair 30 AWG RJ45/RJ45 Shielded S/FTP CAT6A LS0H Modular Cord 0.5 Gray Black 1/Bag 14S6AHA005S-GY61
4-Pair 30 AWG RJ45/RJ45 Shielded S/FTP CAT6A LS0H Modular Cord 1.0 Gray Black 1/Bag 14S6AHA010S-GY61
4-Pair 30 AWG RJ45/RJ45 Shielded S/FTP CAT6A LS0H Modular Cord 2.0 Gray Black 1/Bag 14S6AHA020S-GY61
4-Pair 30 AWG RJ45/RJ45 Shielded S/FTP CAT6A LS0H Modular Cord 3.0 Gray Black 1/Bag 14S6AHA030S-GY61
4-Pair 30 AWG RJ45/RJ45 Shielded S/FTP CAT6A LS0H Modular Cord 5.0 Gray Black 1/Bag 14S6AHA050S-GY61
Mechanical & Electrical Properties
Standard & EU Directives Conformance
Impedance 100 Ohm nom.
Pin-pair assignment T568B